
Megyei hosszú 2020 V 2020. 03. 08. 17:19
Részidős eredmények Lap 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

ly jtsz Név Idő

F10D  (11) 4,1 km  90 m 5 ep
1(40) 2(43) 3(46) 4(49) 5(100) Cél

1 135 Varsányi, Ádám 20:52 2:29 6:59 10:13 17:55 20:18 20:52
VHS Veszprémi Hon 2:29 4:30 3:14 7:42 2:23 0:34

2 93 Engi, Dániel 23:50 2:40 8:08 12:34 20:12 23:08 23:50
VHS Veszprémi Hon 2:40 5:28 4:26 7:38 2:56 0:42

3 189 Tölgyesi, János 35:06 5:17 14:41 20:20 31:43 34:27 35:06
TTT Tatai Tömegspo 5:17 9:24 5:39 11:23 2:44 0:39

4 117 Molnár, Borisz 35:28 7:51 13:20 18:08 30:55 34:37 35:28
VHS Veszprémi Hon 7:51 5:29 4:48 12:47 3:42 0:51

5 178 Bojtor, Regő 98:20 18:25 26:46 48:02 88:27 97:26 98:20
TTT Tatai Tömegspo 18:25 8:21 21:16 40:25 8:59 0:54

151 Kaj, Huba Csaba hiba 2:46 9:17 ----- 27:49 31:41 32:31
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 2:46 6:31 18:32 3:52 0:50

Vk 276 Varsányi, Zsombor 35:57 7:04 15:43 20:51 30:52 35:05 35:57
VHS Veszprémi Hon 7:04 8:39 5:08 10:01 4:13 0:52

Vk 126 Strenner, Nimród 40:18 6:33 16:46 21:54 36:40 39:31 40:18
VHS Veszprémi Hon 6:33 10:13 5:08 14:46 2:51 0:47

Vk 133 Toller, Máté 42:48 8:17 17:06 24:44 37:53 42:06 42:48
VHS Veszprémi Hon 8:17 8:49 7:38 13:09 4:13 0:42

Vk 99 Handák, Alex 42:56 8:16 16:38 24:27 37:40 42:07 42:56
VHS Veszprémi Hon 8:16 8:22 7:49 13:13 4:27 0:49

Vk 208 Mézes, Hunor Keve 52:49 4:30 15:17 25:07 46:28 52:10 52:49
GOC Göcsej Környe 4:30 10:47 9:50 21:21 5:42 0:39

F12C  (18) 4,1 km  110 m 7 ep
1(54) 2(53) 3(52) 4(46) 5(43) 6(40) 7(100) Cél

1 186 Sugta, Béla Barnab 31:36 5:20 9:03 12:14 18:07 21:22 25:37 31:00 31:36
TTT Tatai Tömegspo 5:20 3:43 3:11 5:53 3:15 4:15 5:23 0:36

2 192 Balogh, Lóránt 36:50 6:36 10:57 15:26 21:43 24:54 29:37 36:10 36:50
GOC Göcsej Környe 6:36 4:21 4:29 6:17 3:11 4:43 6:33 0:40

3 118 Molnár, Iván 36:54 9:13 13:12 16:32 22:14 25:46 30:30 36:17 36:54
VHS Veszprémi Hon 9:13 3:59 3:20 5:42 3:32 4:44 5:47 0:37

4 64 Hajba, Attila Balázs 38:28 5:40 10:16 14:12 21:15 25:34 31:10 37:42 38:28
SZT Szombathelyi H 5:40 4:36 3:56 7:03 4:19 5:36 6:32 0:46

5 171 Véber, Dominik 39:44 6:28 11:53 15:38 25:13 28:44 33:32 39:08 39:44
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 6:28 5:25 3:45 9:35 3:31 4:48 5:36 0:36

6 11 Józsa, Kende 41:18 7:01 11:58 15:38 22:31 26:55 32:50 40:23 41:18
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 7:01 4:57 3:40 6:53 4:24 5:55 7:33 0:55

7 72 Szabó, Botond 41:45 5:37 10:45 15:05 22:20 28:26 33:45 40:59 41:45
SZT Szombathelyi H 5:37 5:08 4:20 7:15 6:06 5:19 7:14 0:46

8 16 Maráz, Levente 42:15 5:28 10:28 14:34 25:31 29:16 35:18 41:34 42:15
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 5:28 5:00 4:06 10:57 3:45 6:02 6:16 0:41

9 59 Alpár, Dániel 43:42 6:34 11:42 16:03 23:09 30:46 36:02 42:56 43:42
SZT Szombathelyi H 6:34 5:08 4:21 7:06 7:37 5:16 6:54 0:46

10 154 Kolcsár, Nimród 46:27 8:14 13:31 18:44 27:39 32:24 39:05 45:44 46:27
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 8:14 5:17 5:13 8:55 4:45 6:41 6:39 0:43

11 180 Csonka, Ábel 47:12 11:39 16:07 19:58 30:12 34:46 39:38 46:26 47:12
TTT Tatai Tömegspo 11:39 4:28 3:51 10:14 4:34 4:52 6:48 0:46

12 4 Máthé, Gáspár 48:37 7:17 11:37 15:19 22:36 29:50 40:02 48:02 48:37
EK Egyesületen kívü 7:17 4:20 3:42 7:17 7:14 10:12 8:00 0:35

13 97 Főczény, Dávid 49:14 7:40 13:34 18:36 27:12 33:21 40:37 48:29 49:14 48:30
VHS Veszprémi Hon 7:40 5:54 5:02 8:36 6:09 7:16 7:52 0:45 *100

14 209 Pádár, Gergely 52:21 13:01 19:19 23:42 31:53 36:10 42:38 51:20 52:21
GOC Göcsej Környe 13:01 6:18 4:23 8:11 4:17 6:28 8:42 1:01

15 245 Nemes, Ábel 61:49 8:20 27:07 32:49 42:40 47:15 53:39 61:06 61:49
BSC Balatonfüredi 8:20 18:47 5:42 9:51 4:35 6:24 7:27 0:43

16 182 Koblencz, Levente 74:18 8:15 15:44 21:04 41:01 47:50 64:57 73:20 74:18
TTT Tatai Tömegspo 8:15 7:29 5:20 19:57 6:49 17:07 8:23 0:58

17 125 Pintér, Zsombor 75:22 18:11 23:20 29:06 38:39 43:59 54:38 74:43 75:22
VHS Veszprémi Hon 18:11 5:09 5:46 9:33 5:20 10:39 20:05 0:39

18 98 Gál, Levente Zsomb 75:55 18:31 24:09 29:36 39:10 44:39 55:14 75:20 75:55
VHS Veszprémi Hon 18:31 5:38 5:27 9:34 5:29 10:35 20:06 0:35

F14B  (12) 5,6 km  220 m 11 ep
1(55) 2(32) 3(36) 4(39) 5(57) 6(31) 7(51) 8(56) 9(44) 10(58) 11(100) Cél

1 89 Blaskó, Benedek 56:29 6:25 14:17 17:49 24:16 30:21 33:16 36:30 43:30 48:30 53:02 55:53 56:29
VHS Veszprémi Hon 6:25 7:52 3:32 6:27 6:05 2:55 3:14 7:00 5:00 4:32 2:51 0:36

2 106 Kovács, Jeromos 66:59 5:44 16:39 20:44 28:50 35:32 38:56 43:56 52:48 59:13 63:22 66:20 66:59
VHS Veszprémi Hon 5:44 10:55 4:05 8:06 6:42 3:24 5:00 8:52 6:25 4:09 2:58 0:39

3 202 Geszti, Márton  Péte 87:00 8:12 20:11 28:49 32:54 47:12 51:46 57:17 68:49 76:41 82:56 86:20 87:00 86:21
GOC Göcsej Környe 8:12 11:59 8:38 4:05 14:18 4:34 5:31 11:32 7:52 6:15 3:24 0:40 *100

4 161 Nagy, Levente 89:29 7:13 20:08 25:21 28:09 45:12 50:02 57:03 68:21 77:03 85:10 88:57 89:29
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 7:13 12:55 5:13 2:48 17:03 4:50 7:01 11:18 8:42 8:07 3:47 0:32

5 50 Süle, Dávid 92:24 8:40 23:04 28:25 31:15 48:28 53:06 60:10 71:32 79:48 88:20 91:50 92:24
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi 8:40 14:24 5:21 2:50 17:13 4:38 7:04 11:22 8:16 8:32 3:30 0:34

6 152 Kerkai, Áron 94:03 11:34 25:00 32:52 36:26 50:42 55:00 65:43 76:30 84:38 90:22 93:25 94:03
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 11:34 13:26 7:52 3:34 14:16 4:18 10:43 10:47 8:08 5:44 3:03 0:38

7 144 Bednárik, Botond 95:51 12:10 25:37 31:18 34:11 51:21 55:55 62:53 74:24 82:32 91:12 95:09 95:51
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 12:10 13:27 5:41 2:53 17:10 4:34 6:58 11:31 8:08 8:40 3:57 0:42



Megyei hosszú 2020 V 2020. 03. 08. 17:19
Részidős eredmények Lap 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

ly jtsz Név Idő

F14B  (12) 5,6 km  220 m 11 ep (folyt.)

1(55) 2(32) 3(36) 4(39) 5(57) 6(31) 7(51) 8(56) 9(44) 10(58) 11(100) Cél

8 200 Czigány, Mátyás 106:41 8:38 20:25 31:09 35:47 46:19 54:58 63:10 89:55 97:34 102:28 105:56 106:41
GOC Göcsej Környe 8:38 11:47 10:44 4:38 10:32 8:39 8:12 26:45 7:39 4:54 3:28 0:45

9 145 Csók, Barnabás 107:21 7:07 23:13 30:21 42:01 63:17 67:57 75:01 86:21 94:55 103:07 106:39 107:21
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 7:07 16:06 7:08 11:40 21:16 4:40 7:04 11:20 8:34 8:12 3:32 0:42

10 153 Kolcsár, Bulcsú 118:32 9:16 26:49 40:43 44:42 55:49 60:58 69:02 93:08 103:05 113:23 117:33 118:32
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 9:16 17:33 13:54 3:59 11:07 5:09 8:04 24:06 9:57 10:18 4:10 0:59

15 Maráz, Mátyás hiba ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 42:31 43:11 5:27
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 42:31 0:40 *54

11:06 14:57 26:27 30:16 36:12
*53 *52 *46 *43 *40

120 Nagy, Bence hiba 9:45 20:09 27:31 30:42 39:37 46:40 ----- ----- 77:37 86:49 92:26 93:25
VHS Veszprémi Hon 9:45 10:24 7:22 3:11 8:55 7:03 30:57 9:12 5:37 0:59

F15-18C  (3) 4,1 km  120 m 11 ep
1(58) 2(54) 3(59) 4(53) 5(52) 6(46) 7(60) 8(43) 9(61) 10(40) 11(100) Cél

1 277 Koblencz, Kristóf 30:23 2:21 4:16 6:07 8:24 11:33 17:37 19:21 20:46 23:14 24:59 29:47 30:23
TTT Tatai Tömegspo 2:21 1:55 1:51 2:17 3:09 6:04 1:44 1:25 2:28 1:45 4:48 0:36

2 194 Bódis, Balázs Márk 37:59 3:50 6:05 8:31 11:14 15:32 22:37 24:31 26:33 29:28 31:50 37:27 37:59
GOC Göcsej Környe 3:50 2:15 2:26 2:43 4:18 7:05 1:54 2:02 2:55 2:22 5:37 0:32

3 215 Bordács, Krisztián 43:29 3:58 7:16 9:24 13:13 17:25 25:21 27:50 29:33 32:42 35:06 42:48 43:29
GTC Gerecse Tájfutó 3:58 3:18 2:08 3:49 4:12 7:56 2:29 1:43 3:09 2:24 7:42 0:41

F16B  (10) 7,0 km  270 m 13 ep
1(44) 2(45) 3(35) 4(41) 5(33) 6(57) 7(38) 8(39) 9(36) 10(46) 11(34) 12(42) 13(100) Cél

1 8 Borosnyay, Bendeg 70:45 4:29 7:29 14:06 23:12 27:45 39:07 42:40 47:35 50:04 52:44 61:14 64:34 70:12 70:45
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 4:29 3:00 6:37 9:06 4:33 11:22 3:33 4:55 2:29 2:40 8:30 3:20 5:38 0:33

2 20 Timár, Balázs 76:47 5:10 8:26 15:04 24:07 30:57 45:06 48:51 53:30 56:09 59:08 66:42 70:45 76:16 76:47
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 5:10 3:16 6:38 9:03 6:50 14:09 3:45 4:39 2:39 2:59 7:34 4:03 5:31 0:31

3 87 Barát, Miklós 78:15 4:54 7:54 14:40 22:48 26:52 43:50 47:47 52:20 56:02 59:23 67:35 71:52 77:49 78:15
VHS Veszprémi Hon 4:54 3:00 6:46 8:08 4:04 16:58 3:57 4:33 3:42 3:21 8:12 4:17 5:57 0:26

4 179 Csonka, Levente 83:43 7:05 11:20 19:16 27:33 32:25 45:59 49:38 56:14 58:50 62:10 70:35 77:01 83:07 83:43
TTT Tatai Tömegspo 7:05 4:15 7:56 8:17 4:52 13:34 3:39 6:36 2:36 3:20 8:25 6:26 6:06 0:36

5 168 Tompos, Gábor 86:15 10:37 13:50 21:15 28:37 33:57 45:44 50:38 56:45 62:58 66:55 75:41 79:45 85:37 86:15
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 10:37 3:13 7:25 7:22 5:20 11:47 4:54 6:07 6:13 3:57 8:46 4:04 5:52 0:38

6 156 Kovács, Zsolt 87:25 5:35 9:28 16:08 24:44 30:17 43:13 47:44 65:02 67:22 69:39 76:53 80:53 86:52 87:25
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 5:35 3:53 6:40 8:36 5:33 12:56 4:31 17:18 2:20 2:17 7:14 4:00 5:59 0:33

7 185 Mayer, Martin 87:57 4:26 7:51 17:41 26:47 30:51 47:05 51:09 57:06 59:29 64:22 72:35 80:45 87:22 87:57
TTT Tatai Tömegspo 4:26 3:25 9:50 9:06 4:04 16:14 4:04 5:57 2:23 4:53 8:13 8:10 6:37 0:35

8 205 Mézes, Botond Cse 93:47 5:16 8:34 15:07 24:36 28:32 46:06 57:44 65:23 69:50 73:54 82:16 86:29 93:10 93:47
GOC Göcsej Környe 5:16 3:18 6:33 9:29 3:56 17:34 11:38 7:39 4:27 4:04 8:22 4:13 6:41 0:37

9 88 Barát, Benedek 139:17 7:12 12:33 23:17 43:30 52:09 69:16 78:20 94:40 103:48 109:07 124:21 130:44 138:45 139:17
VHS Veszprémi Hon 7:12 5:21 10:44 20:13 8:39 17:07 9:04 16:20 9:08 5:19 15:14 6:23 8:01 0:32

218 Soponyai, Balázs nfb ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi

F18B  (7) 8,9 km  280 m 17 ep
1(55) 2(34) 3(33) 4(50) 5(48) 6(35) 7(37) 8(51) 9(31) 10(57) 11(39) 12(36) 13(46) 14(47)

15(42) 16(54) 17(100) Cél

1 82 Bálint, Gergő 70:04 4:20 5:10 23:44 26:04 31:01 35:41 37:56 39:53 42:16 46:32 51:53 54:32 56:30 62:07
VHS Veszprémi Hon 4:20 0:50 18:34 2:20 4:57 4:40 2:15 1:57 2:23 4:16 5:21 2:39 1:58 5:37

63:19 66:52 69:34 70:04
1:12 3:33 2:42 0:30

2 157 Molnár, Botond 85:43 4:37 5:39 29:21 32:12 37:51 41:42 43:51 46:29 49:25 56:05 64:30 66:56 70:04 76:34
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 4:37 1:02 23:42 2:51 5:39 3:51 2:09 2:38 2:56 6:40 8:25 2:26 3:08 6:30

78:03 82:14 85:06 85:43
1:29 4:11 2:52 0:37

3 159 Molnár, Levente 87:21 9:09 10:12 32:37 36:25 43:19 47:10 49:15 52:03 55:07 60:13 65:47 67:53 71:30 77:42
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 9:09 1:03 22:25 3:48 6:54 3:51 2:05 2:48 3:04 5:06 5:34 2:06 3:37 6:12

79:36 83:45 86:44 87:21
1:54 4:09 2:59 0:37

4 67 Kiss, Bertalan Andr 88:10 4:50 5:55 31:24 34:56 40:27 45:47 48:44 50:46 53:22 58:37 68:25 70:23 74:47 79:26
SZT Szombathelyi H 4:50 1:05 25:29 3:32 5:31 5:20 2:57 2:02 2:36 5:15 9:48 1:58 4:24 4:39

80:47 85:26 87:50 88:10
1:21 4:39 2:24 0:20

5 60 Alpár, Domonkos M 88:17 5:04 6:26 30:54 34:20 40:32 44:54 47:41 50:00 53:46 59:01 67:34 69:53 73:24 79:26
SZT Szombathelyi H 5:04 1:22 24:28 3:26 6:12 4:22 2:47 2:19 3:46 5:15 8:33 2:19 3:31 6:02

80:57 85:11 87:47 88:17
1:31 4:14 2:36 0:30

6 52 Takács, Bálint 102:38 6:19 7:37 35:39 40:03 47:57 53:24 56:07 62:02 65:43 71:57 78:53 82:49 85:45 91:55
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi 6:19 1:18 28:02 4:24 7:54 5:27 2:43 5:55 3:41 6:14 6:56 3:56 2:56 6:10

93:43 99:18 102:01 102:38
1:48 5:35 2:43 0:37

70 Sarkadi, Lehel nfb 3:47 4:52 25:59 28:04 32:17 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SZT Szombathelyi H 3:47 1:05 21:07 2:05 4:13

----- ----- ----- 42:30



Megyei hosszú 2020 V 2020. 03. 08. 17:19
Részidős eredmények Lap 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

ly jtsz Név Idő

F18B  (7) 8,9 km  280 m 17 ep (folyt.)

1(55) 2(34) 3(33) 4(50) 5(48) 6(35) 7(37) 8(51) 9(31) 10(57) 11(39) 12(36) 13(46) 14(47)
15(42) 16(54) 17(100) Cél

10:13

F21B  (14) 11,2 km  320 m 20 ep
1(42) 2(32) 3(36) 4(57) 5(33) 6(50) 7(41) 8(37) 9(38) 10(39) 11(34) 12(55) 13(47) 14(31)

15(48) 16(35) 17(56) 18(45) 19(54) 20(100) Cél

1 46 Fehérvári, Dániel 73:47 2:39 6:59 9:46 14:24 20:35 22:20 23:48 29:43 32:35 36:01 43:23 44:20 45:16 56:49
SDS Salgótarjáni D 2:39 4:20 2:47 4:38 6:11 1:45 1:28 5:55 2:52 3:26 7:22 0:57 0:56 11:33

60:54 63:43 67:38 70:03 71:13 73:18 73:47
4:05 2:49 3:55 2:25 1:10 2:05 0:29

2 83 Bálint, Ádám 84:13 2:45 7:52 11:15 16:55 23:58 26:13 27:55 34:04 37:52 41:27 50:08 51:04 52:12 64:49
VHS Veszprémi Hon 2:45 5:07 3:23 5:40 7:03 2:15 1:42 6:09 3:48 3:35 8:41 0:56 1:08 12:37

69:45 72:58 76:46 79:33 81:13 83:40 84:13
4:56 3:13 3:48 2:47 1:40 2:27 0:33

3 226 Vajda, Balázs 88:37 2:38 7:32 10:46 16:14 24:49 27:08 28:45 35:16 38:59 43:05 52:05 53:08 54:34 68:25
VHS Veszprémi Hon 2:38 4:54 3:14 5:28 8:35 2:19 1:37 6:31 3:43 4:06 9:00 1:03 1:26 13:51

72:51 76:24 80:15 84:09 85:38 88:04 88:37
4:26 3:33 3:51 3:54 1:29 2:26 0:33

4 115 Molnár, Zoltán 91:37 2:56 8:13 11:46 16:55 24:19 27:52 29:34 36:48 40:25 44:41 53:42 54:43 55:57 70:30
VHS Veszprémi Hon 2:56 5:17 3:33 5:09 7:24 3:33 1:42 7:14 3:37 4:16 9:01 1:01 1:14 14:33

75:39 79:38 83:37 86:35 88:12 90:58 91:37
5:09 3:59 3:59 2:58 1:37 2:46 0:39

5 81 Bálint, Benedek 92:44 2:41 8:03 11:25 21:48 29:11 31:01 32:46 38:50 43:02 46:33 55:19 56:18 57:32 71:22
VHS Veszprémi Hon 2:41 5:22 3:22 10:23 7:23 1:50 1:45 6:04 4:12 3:31 8:46 0:59 1:14 13:50

77:05 80:41 84:59 87:55 89:22 92:09 92:44
5:43 3:36 4:18 2:56 1:27 2:47 0:35

6 107 Kovács, Márk 92:48 3:20 8:45 12:17 17:33 24:54 27:03 28:48 35:15 39:26 43:23 53:28 54:26 55:59 71:41
VHS Veszprémi Hon 3:20 5:25 3:32 5:16 7:21 2:09 1:45 6:27 4:11 3:57 10:05 0:58 1:33 15:42

76:24 80:03 85:32 88:32 89:48 92:16 92:48
4:43 3:39 5:29 3:00 1:16 2:28 0:32

7 131 Tokai-Kiss, Bálint 95:34 2:56 8:00 11:16 16:50 24:38 26:50 28:20 36:54 40:28 44:25 55:46 56:54 57:55 72:02
VHS Veszprémi Hon 2:56 5:04 3:16 5:34 7:48 2:12 1:30 8:34 3:34 3:57 11:21 1:08 1:01 14:07

77:13 80:57 87:15 90:42 92:30 95:06 95:34
5:11 3:44 6:18 3:27 1:48 2:36 0:28

8 32 Csontos, András 99:43 3:56 9:45 13:31 20:18 29:36 31:59 33:42 39:48 43:43 47:46 57:41 58:51 60:15 74:24
BSC Balatonfüredi 3:56 5:49 3:46 6:47 9:18 2:23 1:43 6:06 3:55 4:03 9:55 1:10 1:24 14:09

79:44 84:43 90:26 94:23 96:21 99:09 99:43
5:20 4:59 5:43 3:57 1:58 2:48 0:34

9 78 Angyal, Dániel 112:36 3:38 9:20 12:57 19:18 27:40 30:53 32:46 42:05 47:05 52:01 67:41 68:38 69:51 86:29
VHS Veszprémi Hon 3:38 5:42 3:37 6:21 8:22 3:13 1:53 9:19 5:00 4:56 15:40 0:57 1:13 16:38

91:44 96:00 103:10 107:38 109:22 112:10 112:36
5:15 4:16 7:10 4:28 1:44 2:48 0:26

10 35 Mórocza, Árpád 135:32 4:14 11:37 16:15 24:22 34:05 36:51 38:57 47:58 53:21 59:32 72:40 74:06 75:45 97:22
BSC Balatonfüredi 4:14 7:23 4:38 8:07 9:43 2:46 2:06 9:01 5:23 6:11 13:08 1:26 1:39 21:37

108:10 113:55 123:12 127:57 130:17 134:52 135:32 79:15
10:48 5:45 9:17 4:45 2:20 4:35 0:40 *44

11 33 Harmath, Dávid 147:17 4:11 11:38 16:39 25:56 41:43 46:42 49:23 63:02 69:54 78:26 91:39 94:25 96:39 114:39
BSC Balatonfüredi 4:11 7:27 5:01 9:17 15:47 4:59 2:41 13:39 6:52 8:32 13:13 2:46 2:14 18:00

121:25 128:42 136:39 141:43 143:39 146:38 147:17 11:03
6:46 7:17 7:57 5:04 1:56 2:59 0:39 *60

12 63 Góczán, Pál 152:53 8:17 16:11 23:26 34:20 46:42 53:50 55:48 68:51 75:48 84:33 97:44 100:45 102:27 120:29
SZT Szombathelyi H 8:17 7:54 7:15 10:54 12:22 7:08 1:58 13:03 6:57 8:45 13:11 3:01 1:42 18:02

127:02 134:38 142:40 147:44 149:33 152:18 152:53
6:33 7:36 8:02 5:04 1:49 2:45 0:35

160 Nagy, Bálint Attila nfb 4:46 18:06 30:27 41:02 60:34 65:05 67:43 82:46 91:45 113:09 142:54 145:23 148:01 -----
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 4:46 13:20 12:21 10:35 19:32 4:31 2:38 15:03 8:59 21:24 29:45 2:29 2:38

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 159:03 159:52 12:17
11:02 0:49 *60

47 Cseszka, Bence nfb 5:31 15:31 23:26 33:18 48:25 57:46 61:43 82:51 90:40 128:21 158:22 160:50 163:03 -----
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi 5:31 10:00 7:55 9:52 15:07 9:21 3:57 21:08 7:49 37:41 30:01 2:28 2:13

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 174:12 174:59
11:09 0:47

F35B  (2) 11,2 km  320 m 20 ep
1(42) 2(32) 3(36) 4(57) 5(33) 6(50) 7(41) 8(37) 9(38) 10(39) 11(34) 12(55) 13(47) 14(31)

15(48) 16(35) 17(56) 18(45) 19(54) 20(100) Cél

1 66 Horváth, Pál 114:56 2:52 9:53 16:20 22:04 30:00 32:24 34:09 42:45 48:29 54:47 66:22 67:24 68:31 89:35
SZT Szombathelyi H 2:52 7:01 6:27 5:44 7:56 2:24 1:45 8:36 5:44 6:18 11:35 1:02 1:07 21:04

95:19 99:57 105:39 109:17 111:17 114:18 114:56
5:44 4:38 5:42 3:38 2:00 3:01 0:38

2 90 Sápi, Balázs 171:13 6:40 14:03 23:55 44:15 54:10 58:24 61:16 83:11 88:08 93:29 110:48 112:53 115:20 136:02
EK Egyesületen kívü 6:40 7:23 9:52 20:20 9:55 4:14 2:52 21:55 4:57 5:21 17:19 2:05 2:27 20:42

144:07 150:12 158:07 166:10 168:03 170:33 171:13
8:05 6:05 7:55 8:03 1:53 2:30 0:40



Megyei hosszú 2020 V 2020. 03. 08. 17:19
Részidős eredmények Lap 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

ly jtsz Név Idő

F40B  (13) 8,4 km  330 m 17 ep
1(42) 2(45) 3(39) 4(57) 5(33) 6(50) 7(48) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(36) 12(46) 13(32) 14(34)

15(55) 16(44) 17(100) Cél

1 57 Weibl, Zoltán 73:59 4:39 9:49 15:19 20:53 27:56 30:14 35:42 39:34 41:48 46:07 54:18 56:25 57:28 63:24
SFC Széchenyi Istv 4:39 5:10 5:30 5:34 7:03 2:18 5:28 3:52 2:14 4:19 8:11 2:07 1:03 5:56

64:28 67:53 73:25 73:59
1:04 3:25 5:32 0:34

2 76 Bozsó, Norbert 78:25 3:16 8:27 15:08 21:52 29:38 32:56 38:11 42:20 44:41 49:02 56:36 58:44 59:55 66:26
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és 3:16 5:11 6:41 6:44 7:46 3:18 5:15 4:09 2:21 4:21 7:34 2:08 1:11 6:31

67:25 71:23 77:41 78:25
0:59 3:58 6:18 0:44

3 37 Takács, Krisztián 81:58 3:32 10:03 16:10 22:40 30:51 33:17 38:20 42:03 44:38 51:01 57:17 60:19 61:49 68:47
BSC Balatonfüredi 3:32 6:31 6:07 6:30 8:11 2:26 5:03 3:43 2:35 6:23 6:16 3:02 1:30 6:58

69:58 73:59 81:09 81:58
1:11 4:01 7:10 0:49

4 206 Mézes, Tibor Sólyo 84:43 3:28 9:26 15:58 21:49 31:11 34:59 42:02 46:23 49:15 53:49 61:08 64:59 66:44 73:04
GOC Göcsej Környe 3:28 5:58 6:32 5:51 9:22 3:48 7:03 4:21 2:52 4:34 7:19 3:51 1:45 6:20

74:45 79:04 84:07 84:43
1:41 4:19 5:03 0:36

5 141 Molnár, Péter 86:35 3:33 9:46 16:33 23:20 32:57 35:24 41:26 45:47 49:09 54:13 60:16 62:37 64:31 72:01
VTC Veszprémi Tájf 3:33 6:13 6:47 6:47 9:37 2:27 6:02 4:21 3:22 5:04 6:03 2:21 1:54 7:30

73:20 77:43 85:45 86:35
1:19 4:23 8:02 0:50

6 14 Maráz, Gábor 90:06 4:25 11:47 18:49 26:02 35:36 38:05 44:04 48:11 50:56 56:16 63:52 67:03 68:48 76:01
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 4:25 7:22 7:02 7:13 9:34 2:29 5:59 4:07 2:45 5:20 7:36 3:11 1:45 7:13

77:23 81:44 89:14 90:06
1:22 4:21 7:30 0:52

7 85 Bálint, Bence 93:21 5:57 12:17 20:03 27:07 35:59 39:02 45:26 50:24 53:12 59:58 68:13 71:16 73:05 79:59
VHS Veszprémi Hon 5:57 6:20 7:46 7:04 8:52 3:03 6:24 4:58 2:48 6:46 8:15 3:03 1:49 6:54

81:32 85:59 92:35 93:21 73:43
1:33 4:27 6:36 0:46 *60

8 230 Karakai, Gábor 95:36 4:27 9:53 16:14 25:15 36:38 43:39 48:55 53:22 55:16 62:57 72:14 75:02 76:29 82:59
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és 4:27 5:26 6:21 9:01 11:23 7:01 5:16 4:27 1:54 7:41 9:17 2:48 1:27 6:30

84:03 89:26 95:03 95:36
1:04 5:23 5:37 0:33

9 211 Tarsoly, Róbert 103:00 4:50 12:10 22:01 29:13 39:27 42:27 49:26 54:09 57:18 63:07 77:06 79:45 81:59 89:16
GOC Göcsej Környe 4:50 7:20 9:51 7:12 10:14 3:00 6:59 4:43 3:09 5:49 13:59 2:39 2:14 7:17

90:51 95:21 102:16 103:00
1:35 4:30 6:55 0:44

10 27 Pegán, Róbert 114:05 4:27 12:11 20:32 28:43 41:41 46:23 53:24 60:46 64:13 71:27 81:47 84:37 87:49 96:14
BTK Bakonyi Tájfut 4:27 7:44 8:21 8:11 12:58 4:42 7:01 7:22 3:27 7:14 10:20 2:50 3:12 8:25

97:59 104:41 113:19 114:05
1:45 6:42 8:38 0:46

11 2 Karsai, Ferenc 160:41 6:03 15:22 44:20 54:09 77:05 81:57 91:07 100:37 103:54 111:55 124:20 127:51 131:22 141:22
EK Egyesületen kívü 6:03 9:19 28:58 9:49 22:56 4:52 9:10 9:30 3:17 8:01 12:25 3:31 3:31 10:00

143:38 150:57 160:04 160:41
2:16 7:19 9:07 0:37

216 Marton, Balázs nfb 5:12 13:22 21:41 33:15 44:44 50:03 57:59 64:38 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
VHS Veszprémi Hon 5:12 8:10 8:19 11:34 11:29 5:19 7:56 6:39

----- ----- 72:41 73:25
8:03 0:44

75 Ódor, Zoltán nfb 9:27 22:45 29:30 36:24 48:16 51:12 57:26 63:18 66:52 74:55 89:34 92:26 ----- -----
BKL Budakalászi S 9:27 13:18 6:45 6:54 11:52 2:56 6:14 5:52 3:34 8:03 14:39 2:52

----- ----- 102:30 103:18
10:04 0:48

F50B  (10) 6,6 km  250 m 15 ep
1(47) 2(55) 3(34) 4(44) 5(45) 6(37) 7(31) 8(33) 9(41) 10(51) 11(38) 12(39) 13(56) 14(53)

15(100) Cél

1 148 Fehér, Ferenc 61:48 4:06 6:51 7:50 12:04 14:44 21:22 26:08 32:57 36:39 41:49 45:33 50:04 53:22 57:04
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 4:06 2:45 0:59 4:14 2:40 6:38 4:46 6:49 3:42 5:10 3:44 4:31 3:18 3:42

61:12 61:48
4:08 0:36

2 19 Prill, László 63:14 4:07 5:19 6:42 11:29 14:20 21:14 26:19 31:41 35:04 40:47 44:53 49:02 53:20 58:10
